24392.00

12196.00

5082.00

750.00

14121.00

2439.00

2000.00

BASIC

HRA

LTA

BOOKS

SPECIALALL

PDA

INFRAA

24392.00

12196.00

5082.00

750.00

14121.00

2439.00

2000.00

PF

LWF

2927.00

31.00

GROSS PAY

GROSS DED.

NET PAY

60980.00

2958.00

58022.00

Net Pay 58022.00 (Rupees fifty-eight thousand twenty-two only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the month of January 2025

April 2024-March 2025

Taxable Earnings Deduction U/C VI-A Investments U/S 80 C HRA Calculation
BASIC

HRA

LTA

FOOD_PERK

BOOKS

SPECIALALL

PDA

INFRAA

264169.00

1.00

55038.00

5229.00